September 5, 2008
LM7321 Single/ LM7322 Dual Rail-to-Rail Input/Output
±15V, High Output Current and Unlimited Capacitive Load
Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LM7321/LM7322 are rail-to-rail input and output ampli-
fiers with wide operating voltages and high output currents.
The LM7321/LM7322 are efficient, achieving 18 V/µs slew

20205706
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package
Marking
Media Transport NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT-23
LM7321MF
AU4A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05ALM7321MFE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LM7321MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LM7322MM
AZ4A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08ALM7322MME 250 Units Tape and Reel
LM7322MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LM7321MA
LM7321MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LM7321MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM7322MA LM7322MA 95 Units/Rail
LM7322MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
www.national.com 6
L
M
7